FACEMILL SERIES 5V6E, 5V6H
Diameters
2.000" to 4.000"
52.00 to 80.00mm
Max. Depth of Cut
5V6E: .060 (1.5mm)
5V6H: .080 (2.0mm)
Geometry
Positive/Positive
Insert Corner
See figure 1 for
programming considerations
D1 D2 L D3
Nominal Cutter Adaption Overall Pilot Effective
Diameter Number Diameter Length Diameter Inserts
INCH DIAMETERS / INCH ADAPTIONS (inches)
2.000 5V6E-20R01 1.750 1.625 0.750 5
2.000 5V6H-20R01 1.750 1.625 0.750 4
3.000 5V6H-30R01 2.750 2.000 1.000 5
4.000 5V6H-40R01 2.750 2.125 1.250 6
METRIC DIAMETERS / INCH ADAPTIONS (inches)
52mm 5V6E052R01 1.750 1.625 0.750 5
52mm 5V6H052R01 1.750 1.625 0.750 4
66mm 5V6E066R01 2.250 2.000 1.000 6
80mm 5V6H080R01 2.750 2.000 1.000 5
METRIC DIAMETERS / METRIC ADAPTIONS (mm)
*50 5V6E050R00 40 50 22 5
*52 5V6E052R00 40 50 22 5
*52 5V6H052R00 40 50 22 4
*63 5V6E063R00 48 50 27 6
*66 5V6E066R00 48 50 27 6
*66 5V6H066R00 48 50 27 4
*80 5V6H080R00 60 50 27 5
*Identifies cutter with 2 week delivery
HARDWARE
UHLD130515R-M
Cutter Insert Rake Indexes

Diameters
.750" to 1.500"
20.00 to 42.00mm
Max. Depth of Cut
15V1E: .060" (1.5mm)
15V1H: .080" (2.0mm)
Geometry
Positive/Positive
Insert Corner
See figure 1 for
programming considerations
D1 D2 L D3
Nominal Cutter Adaption Head Thread Effective
Diameter Number Diameter Length Diameter Inserts
INCH DIAMETERS (inches)
0.750 15V1E-07012X6R01 0.700 1.250 M10 2
1.000 15V1E-10012X7R01 0.820 1.250 M12 2
1.000 15V1E-10012X7R02 0.820 1.250 M12 3
1.250 15V1E-12015X8R01 1.140 1.500 M16 3
1.250 15V1H-12015X8R01 1.140 1.500 M16 2
1.500 15V1H-15017X8R01 1.140 1.750 M16 3
METRIC DIAMETERS (mm)
20.00 15V1E020030X6R00 18.00 30.0 M10 2
25.00 15V1E025035X7R00 21.00 35.0 M12 2
25.00 15V1E025035X7R01 21.00 35.0 M12 3
*32.00 15V1E032043X8R00 29.00 43.0 M16 3
32.00 15V1H032043X8R00 29.00 43.0 M16 2
35.00 15V1E035043X8R00 29.00 43.0 M16 4
*40.00 15V1E040043X8R00 29.00 43.0 M16 4
*42.00 15V1E042043X8R00 29.00 43.0 M16 4
42.00 15V1H042043X8R00 29.00 43.0 M16 3
*Identifies cutter with 2 week delivery
Ingersoll Cutting Tools for the Americas
Marketing & Technology Center
845 S. Lyford Road